
5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  2  0  1  5

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  5  1  1  8  21

Dem  19,047  27,375  19,815  19,136  18,040  103,413

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  40  28  21  22  139

I  60  82  117  133  141  533

Idf  24  24  36  24  25  133

Idp  654  697  882  858  862  3,953

Int  1,470  2,447  2,594  2,470  2,503  11,484

Lib  59  166  91  63  76  455

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,006  14,009  9,812  8,596  7,613  48,036

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  33  49  29  24  27  162

Rep  19,342  32,827  21,779  19,133  17,477  110,558

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  3  7  6  4  0  20

District Number

Party

1



5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  0  5  2  1  4  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  62  147  52  65  43  369

Vet  7  7  8  12  5  39

Total  48,812  77,905  55,265  50,556  46,857  279,395
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,015  692  397  172  514  752  878  389

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  22  31  14  7  36  19  20  9

Int  68  55  38  26  102  68  85  10

Lib  6  8  5  0  3  4  8  0

Npa  590  356  199  114  267  449  481  215

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,108  802  464  301  923  1,198  1,061  323

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  7  3  1  0  1  3  6  3

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,826  1,947  1,123  620  1,848  2,496  2,544  952

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 599  392  373  565  375  371  113  140  153  336  394

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 8  21  9  24  17  13  5  5  3  11  13

 65  37  40  105  25  29  3  7  11  13  22

 1  5  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  0  2

 341  245  133  293  183  205  43  64  79  187  215

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 804  638  495  1,000  578  547  110  145  166  385  378

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  5  2  1  1  0  4  1

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,826  1,341  1,056  1,990  1,188  1,169  276  364  413  938  1,027



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 228  143  63  119  9  157  609  9,948

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  1  12

 7  7  4  4  2  23  6  340

 11  7  7  7  1  23  61  926

 1  1  0  1  0  0  4  56

 92  82  35  77  5  107  297  5,354

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  19

 187  187  139  181  10  275  944  13,349

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

 1  1  0  2  0  0  6  56

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 528  429  248  393  27  586  1,930  30,085



5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  3  5

Apf  1  1  2

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  12  9  21

Dem  55,586  47,827  103,413

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  79  60  139

I  197  336  533

Idf  61  72  133

Idp  1,777  2,176  3,953

Int  5,203  6,281  11,484

Lib  256  199  455

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  26,688  21,348  48,036

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  0  1  1

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  93  69  162

Rep  64,162  46,396  110,558

RFP  0  2  2

Spa  3  6  9

Spf  11  9  20

District Number

Party
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp  5  7  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  237  132  369

Vet  21  18  39

Total  154,429  124,966  279,395
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  2  5

Dem  1,671  2,733  259  102  661  3,709  9,135

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  2  8  0  0  7  22  39

Idf  2  4  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  28  95  8  0  54  181  366

Int  83  233  18  3  87  453  877

Lib  8  12  1  0  4  10  35

Npa  473  1,255  104  65  350  1,444  3,691

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,070  2,959  360  140  759  3,048  8,336

Spf  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  6  11  0  0  3  14  34

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,347  7,322  752  311  1,929  8,901  22,562

District Number

Party
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Apf  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  0  11  0  9  0  21

Dem  902  20,614  35,392  2,007  44,369  129  103,413

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  25  41  4  65  0  139

I  8  131  270  9  114  1  533

Idf  2  32  46  1  52  0  133

Idp  26  905  1,610  87  1,323  2  3,953

Int  76  2,709  4,679  248  3,766  6  11,484

Lib  7  80  155  9  203  1  455

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  432  9,857  15,345  992  21,370  40  48,036

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  25  52  5  79  0  162

Rep  1,139  22,617  34,001  1,596  51,111  94  110,558

RFP  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Spa  0  4  3  0  2  0  9

Spf  0  6  3  1  10  0  20

District Number

Party
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp  0  2  5  0  5  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  9  53  97  9  200  1  369

Vet  0  5  20  1  13  0  39

Total  2,607  57,080  91,747  4,969  122,717  275  279,395
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  3  0  5

Apf  1  0  1  2

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  5  16  0  21

Dem  34,068  62,783  6,562  103,413

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  44  83  12  139

I  245  270  18  533

Idf  50  79  4  133

Idp  1,574  2,206  173  3,953

Int  4,356  6,731  397  11,484

Lib  146  289  20  455

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  14,960  30,716  2,360  48,036

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  46  109  7  162

Rep  29,726  74,847  5,985  110,558

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  2  7  0  9

Spf  9  11  0  20

District Number

Party

9



5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp  3  9  0  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  96  252  21  369

Vet  15  23  1  39

Total  85,361  178,468  15,566  279,395
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  761  323  1,084

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  22  7  29

Int  84  18  102

Lib  5  1  6

Npa  344  165  509

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  733  381  1,114

Unk  2  0  2

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,965  898  2,863

District Number

Party
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  2  0  1  5

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  5  1  1  8  21

Dem  19,047  27,375  19,809  19,142  18,040  103,413

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  40  28  21  22  139

I  60  82  117  133  141  533

Idf  24  24  36  24  25  133

Idp  654  697  881  859  862  3,953

Int  1,470  2,447  2,594  2,470  2,503  11,484

Lib  59  166  91  63  76  455

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,006  14,009  9,802  8,606  7,613  48,036

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  33  49  29  24  27  162

Rep  19,342  32,827  21,769  19,143  17,477  110,558

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  3  7  6  4  0  20

District Number

Party
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  0  5  2  1  4  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  62  147  52  65  43  369

Vet  7  7  8  12  5  39

Total  48,812  77,905  55,238  50,583  46,857  279,395
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

Apf  0  1  1  2

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  9  5  21

Dem  15,365  49,483  38,565  103,413

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  16  62  61  139

I  51  327  155  533

Idf  16  77  40  133

Idp  589  2,237  1,127  3,953

Int  1,343  6,565  3,576  11,484

Lib  61  197  197  455

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  6,862  22,291  18,883  48,036

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  30  75  57  162

Rep  15,744  49,791  45,023  110,558

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  1  6  2  9

Spf  5  10  5  20

District Number

Party
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5/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:21 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp  0  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  46  129  194  369

Vet  6  20  13  39

Total  40,150  131,306  107,939  279,395
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